
K-Town Youth Sabre Challenge – March 12-13, 2016 
(OSG Qualifying Tournament) 

Y10 Ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   LAW   Dante   CAN   KIN  

 2   LYNN   Oliver   CAN   KIN  

 3   HAGBERG   Oskar   CAN   KIN  

 3   HELPARD   Seth   CAN   KIN  

Y12 Ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   LAW   Dante   CAN   KIN  

 2   HELPARD   Chase   CAN   KIN  

 3   AGAPAS   Benjamin   CAN   KIN  

 3   DAVY   Clark   CAN   KIN  

 5   OFFREDI   Pierre   CAN   KIN  

 6   GU   Samuel   CAN   VGO  

 7   ZUBER   Quintyn   CAN   KIN  

 8   VILLENEUVE   Nicholas   CAN   KIN  

 9   HELPARD   Seth   CAN   KIN  

 10   GORCZYCA-RANCOURT   Emily   CAN   KIN  

Y 14 Ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   VAN DER MERWE   Fabian   CAN   KIN  

 2   JEWELL   Noah   CAN   MSC  

 3   FALKSON   Esther   CAN   KIN  

 3   HUEGLIN   Ben   CAN   KIN  

 5   MAYRAND NICOL   Ariane   CAN   KIN  

 6   KLUG   Mara   CAN   KIN  

 7   LAW   Dante   CAN   KIN  

 8   HELPARD   Chase   CAN   KIN  

 9   DAVY   Clark   CAN   KIN  

 10   VILLENEUVE   Nicholas   CAN   KIN  



 11   ZUBER   Quintyn   CAN   KIN  

 12   GU   Samuel   CAN   VGO  

 13   GORCZYCA-RANCOURT   Emily   CAN   KIN  

Cadet Men’s Sabre Ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   OLMSTEAD   Aaron   CAN   KIN  

 2   JOHNSON   Drake   CAN   KIN  

 3   CLEMENTS   Hugo   CAN   LOY  

 3   WILLSON   Burke   CAN   NIA  

 5   VAN DER MERWE   Fabian   CAN   KIN  

 6   HUEGLIN   Ben   CAN   KIN  

 7   JEWELL   Noah   CAN   MSC  

 8   MCFADDEN   Angus   CAN   LOY  

Cadet Women’s Sabre Ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   FALKSON   Esther   CAN   KIN  

 2   GU   Amanda   CAN   VGO  

 3   FERNANDEZ   Nadia   CAN   BFC  

 3   MAYRAND NICOL   Ariane   CAN   KIN  

 5   ZUBER   Quintyn   CAN   KIN  

 6   KLUG   Mara   CAN   KIN  

Junior Sabre Ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   OLMSTEAD   Aaron   CAN   KIN  

 2   FALKSON   Esther   CAN   KIN  

 3   GORCZYCA-RANCOURT   Megan   CAN   KIN  

 3   VAN DER MERWE   Fabian   CAN   KIN  

 5   GU   Amanda   CAN   VGO  

 6   HUEGLIN   Ben   CAN   KIN  

 7   HOSSENBACCUS   Lubnaa   CAN   KIN  

 8   MAYRAND NICOL   Ariane   CAN   KIN  
 


